
Risk appetite
We work with land space including:
•	 Development sites
•	 Private roads
•	 Grazing land
•	 Moorland
•	 Woodland
•	 Pasture land
•	 Rough country

Key features
•	 Ability to write multiple locations 
•	 Coverage up to 100 acres – or larger if needed
•	 £2m, £5m and £10m public liability options 
•	 Legal expenses and contract disputes 
•	 Standalone or in conjunction with other policies, 

e.g. unoccupied properties, contractors or 
property owners

DUAL provides simple and 
effective insurance solutions 
in the sometimes muddy 
business of land ownership. 

Coverage includes liability and legal 
expenses relating to property damage, 
contract disputes, personal injury…  
and many other risks your clients face.

Land owners 
Liability



What you can  
expect from DUAL 
•	 Contract-certain terms ready to send to 

your client
•	 Fast response and swift turnaround –  

same-day when required
•	 Experienced underwriters with specialist 

industry knowledge
•	 Premiums from £300 +IPT

Helping you do more
One Creechurch Place, London EC3A 5AF

+44 (0)20 7623 3806
comms@dualgroup.com

dualinsurance.com
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Get in touch

James Ramira
Managing Director –  
Social Care
+44 (0)7525 808 715
jramira@dualgroup.com

Alex Willis
Underwriter
+44 (0)7901 945 256
alex.willis@dualgroup.com

Linda Bichener
Underwriting Manager –  
Commercial
+44 (0)1234 408 689
+44 (0)7860 954 818
lbichener@dualgroup.com

Georgia Hollis
Underwriter
+44 (0)7596 869 588
georgia.hollis@dualgroup.com

Abigail Payton
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7909 260 646
abigail.payton@dualgroup.com

Richard Threadgold
Underwriter
+44 (0)7706 318 711
richard.threadgold@dualgroup.com

Leah Miller
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7706 313 759
leah.miller@dualgroup.com


